Referral expires in
& CYCLE SUMMARY
( \) 180 days
HEALTH Antagonist Cycle
Surname: WALDRON DOB: 02/10/1986 37 yrs
First name:  Katherine-Anne (Katherine) ID: 514190 Cycle number: 1
Doctor: Dr David Moore Cycle type: Fresh ET & PGT-A all remaining Fert: IVF
Sperm Source: Donor - anonymous Donor ID: SSB12751 Oocyte Donor:
FSH: Puregon Dose: 200 AM Other Meds:
Antagonist ~ Orgalutran Dose: 250 PM Additional Notes:
Trigger: DUAL trigger Time: 36 hrs
Luteal Supp.: Crinone Freq:  OD
In the event of an EMERGENCY AFTER HOURS please call 3332 1975 to contact the Doctor ON CALL
Blood Test uss
Puregon | Orgalutran .
Date Day nil
Dose Dose LH P4 E2 R L ET
Mon 17/06/24 1
Tue 18/06/24| 2 200 6 1 207
Wed 19/06/24 3 200
Thu 20/06/24 4 200
Fri21/06/24 5 200
Sat 22/06/24 6 200 250 Start Orgalutran
Sun 23/06/24 7 200 250
Mon 24/06/24| 8 200 250 scan
Tue 25/06/24 9 200 250
Wed 26/06/24 10 200 250 scan
Thu 27/06/24 11 200 250
Fri 28/06/24 12 200 250 ?EPU
Sat 29/06/24 13 200 250
Sun 30/06/24 14
Mon 1/07/24 15 7EPU
Tue 2/07/24 16
Wed 3/07/24| 17
Thu 4/07/24 18
Fri5/07/24 19
Final Instructions Date | Day Time Notes
Last Puregon injection AM
Last Orgalutran injection PM
Trigger injection time DUAL trigger 36 hours prior to pickup
Fasting commencement 6 hours prior to pickup
Admission 1 hour prior to pickup
Egg pick up time
Commence luteal support Crinone PM

For questions about your embryology please phone 07 3069 9600

ET Date:
ET Clinician:
Grades:

No. transferred:

ET Notes:

US Guided: L/
Obturator: [

Clinical Touch: LU
Tenaculum: UJ
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